A CONSTR	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
	Legislation Details						
File #:	17-1	045	Version:	1	Name:	Hazardous Materials Tra	aining Agreement
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	8/2/2	2017			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	9/14	/2017			Final action:	9/14/2017	
Title:	Resolution approving a hazardous materials training agreement between the City of La Crosse Fire Department and La Crosse County Hazardous Waste Site.						
Sponsors:	Phillip A. Ostrem						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Agreement - signed						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Α	ction	Result
9/14/2017	1 Common Council			Α	DOPTED		

RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED

Finance & Personnel Committee

9/7/2017

1

Pass